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Person's name: email Organisation name, status, partner and country Role

56 Mr. Gerhard Gerz gertz@bapt.de BMWi 3GPPM ETSI DE
57 Mr. Philip Gilchrist apc00lc@email.mot.com MOTOROLA S.A. 3GPPM ETSI FR
58 Mr. Branko Golli branko.golli@mobitel.si MOBITEL d.d. 3GPPM ETSI Sl

59 Mr. Frédéric Gourgue frederic.gourgue @alcatel.fr ALCATEL France 3GPPM ETSI FR
60 Mr. Omar Habbal oabbal@san-jose.tt.slb.com SCHLUMBERGER 3GPPM ETSI GB
61 Mr. Steffen Habermann steffen.habermann@t-mobil. Deutsche Telekom MobilNet 3GPPMETSI DE
62 Mr. Robert Hall bhall@tri.sbc.com SBC Communications Inc. 3GPPMT1 us
63 Mr. Jussi Hattula jussi.hattula@tele.telebox.fi SONERA Limited 3GPPM ETSI FI

64 Mr. Stephen Hayes stephen.hayes@ericsson.co Ericsson Inc. 3GPPM T1 us
65 Mr. Hannu Hietalahti hannu.hietalahti@nmp.nokia NOKIA Mobile Phones Ltd 3GPPM ETSI GB
66 Mr. Satoshi Hirabayashi shiraba@wtlab.sony.co.jp SONY Corporation 3GPPM ARIB JP
67 Mr. Yukio Hiramatsu hiramatu@magnet.netlab.ntt NTT 3GPPMTTC JP
68 Mr. Masakazu ISHIHARA ishihara@mcs.abk.nec.co.j NEC Corporation 3GPPMTTC JP
69 Mr. Kenji Ito kenji.ito@skk.siemens.co.jp Siemens K.K 3GPPM ARIB JP
70  Mr. Shin-Ichi  Itoh rty976@email.nml.mot.com MOTOROLA JAPAN LTD 3GPPM ARIB JP
71 Mr. Atlee Jacobson a.jacobson@advantest.com ADVANTEST Corporation 3GPPM ARIB JP
72 Mr. Eric Jaques eric.jagues@airtouch.com AirTouch Belgium S.A. 3GPPMETSI BE
73  Mr. Teuvo Jarvela teuvo.jarvela@nmp.nokia.co NOKIA Corporation 3GPPM ETSI FI

74  Mr. Stuart Jeffrey stu@synacom.com Synacom Technology 3GPPO OTHER US
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170 Mr. Donald ZELMER dzelmer@pcs.bls.com Bellsouth Cellular 3GPPMT1 us
171  Mrs. Karin Zickermann kzgbt@aol.com GOLDEN BRIDGE TECHNOLOGY | 3GPPMETSI us
172 Mr. Adrian Zoicas adrian.zoicas@etsi.fr ETSI 3GPPO ETSI FR
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